
Office Working Hours and Holidays in 2024

Working Hours 
( Lunch Time ）

Weekend Holiday: Sat・Sun

DATE DAY Holiday Remarks

1 1-Jan Mon New Year Holiday
年始休日

2 2-Jan Tue New Year Holiday
年始休日

J

3 3-Jan Wed New Year Holiday
年始休日

J

4 23-Feb Fri Emperor’s Birthday
天皇誕生日

J

5 21-Mar Thu Human Rights Day
人権の日

6 29-Mar Fri Good Friday
グッドフライデー

7 1-Apr Mon Family Day
家族の日

8 1-May Wed Workers' Day
労働者の日

9 29-May Wed Election Day
選挙日

10 17-Jun Mon Youth Day (observed)
青年の日（振替休日）

11 9-Aug Fri National Women’s Day
女性の日

12 24-Sep Tue Heritage Day
伝統文化継承の日

13 4-Nov Mon Culture Day (observed)
文化の日（振替休日）

J

14 16-Dec Mon The day of reconciliation
和解の日

15 25-Dec Wed Christmas Day
クリスマスデー

16 26-Dec Thu Day of Goodwill
親善の日

17 30-Dec Mon Year End Holiday
年末休日

J

18 31-Dec Tue Year End Holiday
年末休日

J

total： 18  days

South Africa

8:30 - 16:30 (12:30-13:45)


